
timothyp@lpwarchitecture.com

P  4 0 6 . 7 7 1 . 0 7 7 0   e x t .  3 3 0

1 5   F I F T H   S T R E E T   S O U T H

G R E A T   F A L L S   |   M T   5 9 4 0 1

www.lpwarchitecture.com

Student Support Center 5/18/2023
Change Order 1 Description

The amount of $5,706,626 is for the Student Support Center building, and
associated site work.  The original contract amount ($2,976,608) was for
the access road (now being constructed).  The road was bid ahead of time
so we could get it under construction as early as possible in the spring.

The design team is finishing up on the outdoor classroom (Arbor) design
and that phase of the project will be bid out as a separate change order.



c.garness
Text Box
Cliff Garness, Vice President

c.garness
Text Box
5.18.2023



Attachment A




	Change Order 1_Student Support Center_5.17.2003
	CO 001 Attachment A




